

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 82330175

---

Data  
publicarii 17.05.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.269,23 RON - 1.269,23 RON

---

Descriere: manusi l -  $4 \times 2.6 = 10.4$  prosop 2kg -  $10 \times 24.5 = 245$  prosop 365 foi -  $7 \times 9.9 = 69.3$  saci  
35l -  $40 \times 2.52 = 100.80$  saci 120l -  $25 \times 4.6 = 115$  z verde -  $160 \times 2.95 = 472$  domestos 5l -  $1$   
 $\times 39.5 = 39.5$  serv faciale -  $10 \times 4.6 = 46$  serv umede -  $10 \times 4.4 = 44$  alcool sanitar -  $12 \times$   
 $5.29 = 63.48$  mop eterna -  $5 \times 12.75 = 63.75$

---